© 6Harmonics
Inc
 Revision 0.1
a
The GWS6000 is a versatile and high-performance wireless platform designed to address diverse wireless
communication needs. Operating in the TVWS band, capable of functioning as a sector controller,
subscriber station, and point-to-point (PTP) node, this platform provides exceptional flexibility and

Revision 0.10
Ordering Information
Sales Order Code Description
GWS6000-PTP
GWS-PTP-EXT-6000-ETSI-01 GWS6000 PTP Master or Client 8-16-24MHz 470-694MHz 2xN-F 2xRJ45 GPS-ANT Glands MNT RED ETSI
GWS-PTP-EXT-6000-ETSI-02 GWS6000 PTP Master or Client 8-16-24MHz 470-694MHz 2xN-F 2xRJ45 GPS-ANT Glands MNT CSIR ETSI
GWS-PTP-EXT-6000-FCC-01 GWS6000 PTP Master or Client 6-12-18-24MHz 470-608MHz 2xN-F 2xRJ45 GPS-ANT Glands MNT RED FCC
GWS-PTP-EXT-6000-ISED-01 GWS6000 PTP Master or Client 6-12-18-24MHz 470-608MHz 2xN-F 2xRJ45 GPS-ANT Glands MNT RED ISED
GWS6000-SCU
GWS-SCU-EXT-6000-ETSI-01 GWS6000 Sector Controller Unit 8-16-24MHz 470-694MHz 2xN-F 2xRJ45 GPS-ANT Glands MNT RED ETSI
GWS-SCU-EXT-6000-ETSI-02 GWS6000 Sector Controller Unit 8-16-24MHz 470-694MHz 2xN-F 2xRJ45 GPS-ANT Glands MNT CSIR ETSI
GWS-SCU-EXT-6000-FCC-01 GWS6000 Sector Controller Unit 6-12-18-24MHz 470-608MHz 2xN-F 2xRJ45 GPS-ANT Glands MNT RED FCC
GWS-SCU-EXT-6000-ISED-01 GWS6000 Sector Controller Unit 6-12-18-24MHz 470-608MHz 2xN-F 2xRJ45 GPS-ANT Glands MNT RED ISED
GWS6000-SSU
GWS-SSU-EXT-6000-ETSI-01 GWS6000 Subscriber Station Unit 8-16-24MHz 470-694MHz 2xN-F 2xRJ45 GPS-ANT Glands MNT RED ETSI
GWS-SSU-EXT-6000-ETSI-02 GWS6000 Subscriber Station Unit 8-16-24MHz 470-694MHz 2xN-F 2xRJ45 GPS-ANT Glands MNT CSIR ETSI
GWS-SSU-EXT-6000-FCC-01 GWS6000 Subscriber Station Unit 6-12-18-24MHz 470-608MHz 2xN-F 2xRJ45 GPS-ANT Glands MNT RED FCC
GWS-SSU-EXT-6000-ISED-01 GWS6000 Subscriber Station Unit 6-12-18-24MHz 470-608MHz 2xN-F 2xRJ45 GPS-ANT Glands MNT RED ISED
Contact Information
6Harmonics Inc.
Main Tel: +1.613.366.1768
Address: Suite 2 & 10, 21 Concourse Gate,